SoutéZ jednotlivetd CP

Kategorie: Zaci B - zapo¢teny max. 3 zavody

Poradi Jméno

1

2

O 0 3 O W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

20

Kozak Mat¢j

Hoffman
Vojtéch

Kalivoda
Vojtéch
Seveik
FrantiSek
Beran Petr
Hoték Jan
Volf Patrik
Cervenka Jifi
Hurta Simon
Jirdsek Tomas
Becvat Filip
Koukal Jakub
Sladek Pavel
Tvaroh Filip
Komanek Jan

Kunc Matyas

Kocourek Mat¢j

Sauer Stépan

Straslipka
Jachym

Stastny Jan

Roénik Klub

06

06

06

06

07

Elan Zrud

KB Trefa
Klecany

Prosté&jov

Klecany

AK Sokolov
Plzen Litice
Klecany
VsetinBobrky
BK Ostrov
Beroun
Prosté&jov
BK Ostrov
Rigany
Vyskov

BK Ostrov
MikulaSovice
Jasan AS

Liberec

VsetinBobrky

VT Celkem 51

2

2

W W W W W W N W W N NN DD NN

(O8]

264,77

254,72

253,06

244,16

243,90
242,43
231,37
222,70
222,41
218,61
218,16
208,48
205,98
202,74
200,91
200,29
198,66
197,64

193,55

191,64

91,00*

84,20%*
80,87*

74,50%*

74,94%

56,13

72,77*

88,32%*

80,68 82,29*

87,03*

67,30

79,05*
79,29*
67,07*

71,21%*

67,39
58,99 76,35*
62,75 63,59*

69,10%*

58,46
63,54*
68,21%*

58,70

60,11* 74,13*

54

91,00*

79,46*

72,54%*

67,20%*
66,88%*

62,69*

55

87,30*

90,70%*

91,00%*

79,18*

83,76*

75,78*
56,43

69,72*

64,40*
75,93*

59
85,45*

75,42
66,75

72,67*

48,05

60

80,04*

68,46*

62,80*

71,05%*

66,12*

61

73,12*

74,49%

73,14*

66,44
62,98

62,83*

62

54,55

59,19*

59,19

63 64
83,32 83,44

75,33*

71,26%*

75,80 70,13

68,33*

66,87* 50,71

63,12* 53,59

60,92* 68,51*

81

85,13*

81,64*

71,87*

54,01

59,31*



21

22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36
37

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Kushpil Petr
Cermék
Mikolas
Stastny Simon
Pospisil David
Plechaty Ondiej
Devera Lukas
Berka Leo

VIk Michal
Fojtik Matyas
Sery Jan
Sevéik Maty4s
Stanik Adam
Sirtiéek Petr
Prochazka
David

Melcr Stanislav
Némec Michal
Hiibal Marek

Menousek
Matyas

Hron Vilém
Bulif Jachym
Havelka Marek
Pacner Ondra
Zlesak Matyas
Jansa Cengk

Kojan Jan

07
07
06

07
06
06
07

06
06

Klecany
BK Ostrov

VsetinBobrky
Chotébot
DDM Dé&¢in
Klecany
Vyskov
Prostéjov
Chotébot
KB Trefa
Blansko

SK Rover
SK Rover

Bysttice p.H

Prostéjov
Térlicko

SK Rover
Krkonose

Krkonose

SK Rover
Roskopov
Beroun

SK Rover
DDM Décin
SKS Vimperk

N W

[\

\S)

W W W NN

190,98
188,89

186,73
174,96
174,26
174,07
171,25
169,98
168,24
160,61
159,96
159,91
156,74

156,69

152,38
152,35
150,45

145,55

144,12
136,88
128,26
123,44
122,29
109,05
100,06

0,00*

59,66*

57,00*

50,36*

65,12*

52,28%*

34,52

80,52*
81,48*

77,40*

67,04*

56,38*
54,16*

0,00

54,06*
61,27*
59,61*

52,84*

44,39*

79,39*
75,26*

73,05*

69,84*

68,13*

37,42%

56,82%*

47,38*

0,00%*

47,80*

77,89%*

66,32%*

78,44%*

62,63*
49,34

46,97*

55,69*
67,06*

52,88%*

20,67*

61,81* 68,10*

61,32* 62,55*
79,54* 90,44*

42,97* 69,19*

72,89* 83,80%*

74,49*
72,15* 80,20*

45,29

69,25%

66,84*

69,45*

56,17*

65,00%*

54,34* 56,11*

63,90* 51,61

38,53 0,00

63,12*

78,71%*

74,67*

72,57*

41,97* 20,50



46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53

54

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70

Hlad Jan

ZUbek Adam
Mares Simon
Ptibyl Jakub
Pospisil Jachym

Cienciala
Dominik

Bolek Simon
Malis$ Petr

Bieberle
FrantiSek

Pokstefl Jonas
Kiiz Mat¢;j
Mach Jan
Vosahlik Michal
Skubal Jakub
Kopecky Jan
Kuczera Jan
Sorf Pavel
Jani§ Jakub
Seidl Tomas
Seidl Filip
Kuczera Tomas
Hanzl Tomas
Sykora Ondiej

Doubrava
Daniel

Badura Filip

Kadan

Bfidlicna 2
SK Rover
Moravia 2
Ri¢any 3
Orlova 3
Orlova

Jilové 2

Halenkovice 3

SK Rover 2
Roskopov
Roskopov
Orlova

Moravia

Orlova

Orlova

SK Rover 2
Orlova

SKP Harrach. 3
Beroun

Orlova

SK Rover 3

Kapslovna
Vyskov

Orlova

99,11
81,30
76,80
74,74
71,26

69,69

66,12
64,66

63,74

63,25
60,85
56,38
55,65
54,79
53,94
53,56
51,09
49,50
46,19
45,67
44,20
35,20
33,89

27,99

26,47

0,00* 57,61%*

30,40* 46,40*

64,66*
63,74*

25,18* 38,07*

0,00* 51,09*

0,00*

35,20* 0,00*
33,89*

27,99*

74,74%

69,69*

66,12*

55,65%*
54,79*
23,64*
53,56*

49,50*

44,20*

26,47*

81,30*

71,26*

30,30*

41,50*

45,67*

60,85%*
56,38*

46,19*



SoutéZ jednotlivetd CP

Kategorie: Zaci C - zapo¢teny max. 3 zavody

Poradi Jméno

O 0 I N N B~ W N =

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

Patzak Petr
Hutnik Ales
Pokorny Ondfej
Bazant Filip
Klosse Jan
Jansa Ferdinand
Spaniel Antonin
Novak Hynek
Kovar Pavel

Dobrovsky
Michal

Lis¢ak Tomas
Farsky Jakub
Bolda Vojtéch
Kuiak Stépan
Vartha Jan
Hladik Oliver
Halama Robin
Bicek Jan

Kis David
Sladky Samuel

Machacek
Simon

Roénik Klub

05
05
05
04
05
04
04
05
05

04

04
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
04

05

Liberec
Ostrava

St. Mésto
Manusice
Plzen Litice
DDM Dé¢cin
Klecany
Strakonice

VsetinBobrky
Blansko

St. Mésto
Liberec
Sokol Stachy
Liberec
Klecany
Jiloveé
Chotébot
Liberec
Plzen Litice

Kapslovna

Klecany

VT Celkem 51

2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
2

\S)

NSNS IR VS I \9)

266,63
252,28
243,83
241,21 75,10
240,91 67,80
234,68
233,70
230,32
230,08

222,11

211,82
210,33
208,85
203,45
200,21
198,91
198,52
193,77
193,20
188,14

62,61*

60,66*

175,44

72,09
61,11

74,72
62,99
69,61
66,28

79,09*

60,82*

65,35%*
52,41

23,69
49,27
50,02
60,47

40,80*

53
78,55

75,07
66,64
72,44
78,18*
69,09*
69,99

75,90%*

67,10*

64,49*

48,91
62,16*
60,50
57,61

54

83,84*

71,47*

55

88,87*

84,10%*

81,97*
81,05*

76,54*

68,18%*

61,94

64,07*

59

83,71*

84,26*

77,81%

71,79*

68,01°*

68,22%*

60 61

86,90* 81,54*

79,94* 78,67*

0,00 67,12*

62

87,36*

81,81%*

74,53*

72,97*

73,66*

68,12*

65,52*

63

80,61%*

81,02*

75,36*

65,11

68,08%*

68,21%*

70,37*

59,18
62,28%*

64,30*

64

79,51*

75,63*

77,15%

72,93*

72,76*

61,11*

64,32*
61,79*

81
90,40*

75,30%*

83,56*

64,44%
67,51%

67,04*
66,09*

70,34*



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

Kuchat Mat¢;j

Jaro§ Mat¢j

Tyx Maximilian

Hurta Petr

Stérba Frantisek
Gajdos Adam

Seveik Boiek

Repan Jan

Paraska David
Stoklasek Pavel

Lipka Filip

Kabrhel Jakub
Sprdlik Filip

Prokop Vit

Zipfel Adam

Pobis Cyril

Machané
Jonatan

Lengyel Lukas
Jandat Ondfej

Ptibyl Jan

Valicek
Alexandr

Vich Vojtéch
Beranek Lukas
Svacina Marian
Dolezal Lukas

Palou§ Ondfe;

05
04
05
05
04
05
05
04
05
05
05
05
05
04
05

05

04
05
04

05

04
04
05
05
04

SK Rover
SK Rover
SK Rover

KB SKMVM
Bysttice p.H

Moravia

Bystiice p.H

Btidli¢na
Jilové
Rigany
SK Rover
Blansko
Liberec
Kapslovna
Vyskov
SK Rover

SK Rover

Térlicko
Moravia

Moravia
Térlicko

Klecany
Kapslovna
Moravia
Kadan

SK Rover

W W NN NN DD W N NN

DN N W

166,28
158,55
154,57
153,67
153,28
150,95
145,73
145,00
138,10
137,97
133,36
129,06
128,12
126,42
125,75
120,29

119,90

117,43
88,87
86,13

74,08

71,07
70,46
60,37
59,16
58,07

60,50*

83,37* 82,91*

78,16* 80,39*

81,87* 72,70*
77,19%*

77,60*
72,39%*
68,83* 64,53*
64,92*
48,81*
61,28%*
52,45%
57,61* 62,68*

24,89* 0,00
65,14*

51,28% 68,62*

71,07* 0,00*
70,46*

59,16*
58,07*

83,59*
77,51*
74,85%*
77,06*

73,30%*

64,57*
35,05%*
86,13*

74,08*

60,37*

76,48%*
69,69*
73,44%*
70,88%*
67,94*

65,58%*

64,14*

52,86*
53,82%

0,00%*

54,42%*



48
49
50
51
52
53

Juticka David
Krej¢i Adam
Vancl Lukas
Cudan Vladimir
Zavtel Martin

Stvrtiia David

04
05
05
05
04
04

Térlicko
Ostrava
Jilemnice
AK Sokolov
Ricany

Moravia

56,72
55,17
51,22
41,12
39,26
38,03

56,72%*
55,17*

0,00* 41,12*
39,26*
38,03*

51,22%



SoutéZ jednotlivetd CP

Kategorie: Zakyné B - zapo¢teny max. 3 zavody

Poradi Jméno

1
2
3

10
11
12
13

14

15

16

17

Kreuzova Pavla
Drobna Viktorie

Rozko$na Klara

MikeSova
Michaela

Neckarova
Agata

Drobna Terezie

Sykorova
Barbora

Drbohlavova
Eliska

Rahova Martina
Fickova Alzbéta

Kreuzova Klara

Z4kové Erika

Petrasova Beata

Madrova
Klaudie

Svancarova
Ema

Poluhova
Viktorie

Matouskova
Leontyna

Roénik Klub

06
06
07

06

06

06

06

06

06
07
06
06
07

07

07

06

Manusice
BK Ostrov
Blansko

Halenkovice

Liberec
BK Ostrov

Chotébor

Klecany

Elan Zru¢
Chotébot
Manusice
Vyskov

Halenkovice

Ostrava
Prostéjov
KB Trefa

AK Sokolov

VT Celkem
2 262,19
2 257,74
2 254,83
2 251,57
2 250,91
2 249,32
2 241,54
2 240,61
2 239,07
2 236,77
2 236,18
3 233,89
2 233,61
2 232,74
2 229,65
2 228,56
2 224,15

51
88,98*
91,00*

87,40*

86,68*

76,04%*

69,43
76,18
61,39

78,69
80,38*

60,87

76,34*

67,58

64,89

58,08

69,74

53

80,70
80,65
78,67

84,32*
81,54*

62,32

66,79

76,96*
72,37
60,80

68,64

66,68%*

54

89,04*

91,00*

79,17*
84,21%*

84,11*

83,39*

55 59
87,00%*
82,23*

84,10*

69,80

80,64*

80,54*

65,75

75,79% 72,84*

70,52%

65,75 57,78

60 61 62
74,38

80,08* 73,77

88,05* 72,52*

82,49*

75,76*
75,74%
72,51*

78,98*
76,89*

62,03
79,22*% 67,04*

86,25*

63 64 81
86,21* 77,22
84,51*

85,71%*

80,25

73,18
78,18 78,87

87,76* 76,14* 77,64*

83,63* 72,77

81,57*
77,74*

75,46
81,95% 77,08*
69,65 73,74*

71,79*

61,55 81,43*



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34
35

36

Musilova Klara

Lajtkepova
Berenika

Nyklesova
Markéta

Jungmannova
Sofie

Krejcova
Barbora

Tomaskova
Eliska

Legatova
Magdaléna

QGuitti Simona
Ollé Ester

Kotlanova
Kristyna

Gruntova Alena

KosSnarova
Adriana

Suchomelova
Tereza

Vorackova
Adéla

Vosatkova Julie

Valentikova
Klara

Zavacka Jolana
Plchova Beata
Stastna
Magdaléna

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

06
07

07

06

07

07

06

07

06

07
07

06

Blansko

Liberec
Elan Zruc
Vyskov
Plzen Litice
AK Sokolov

Elan Zru¢

KB Trefa
SKS Vimperk

BK Ostrov
Jilové

SKS Vimperk
Klecany

Plzen Litice
ChotySany
Halenkovice

Liberec
Blansko

Plzen Litice

\S)

w W

221,95

221,64

221,11

215,69

208,77

207,49

203,59

203,05
202,91

200,86
199,99

198,27

189,40

188,28
184,79
182,78

181,65
175,95

70,72*

71,30%*

80,36*

67,56*

61,99

67,23

63,28

55,77
65,29*

71,32*

42,89

57,87

65,03*

83,49*

71,72%

57,07

65,39*

52,28

66,80

66,02*

49,08
52,90

0,00

55,67

54,84

45,80
56,83*
63,44*

0,00
66,63*

174,44 60,52* 42,776 53,93*

80,49*

51,59

67,05*

69,80*

66,62*

63,44*

68,21%*

57,08%*

67,33*

66,35%*

69,20*

73,96*

0,00

57,13*

59,60*

59,75%

59,99*

72,23* 66,23*

83,15* 67,15%

59,48* 59,86*

62,05* 47,27*

58,75

60,73*

53,01*

59,54*

76,27*

60,51

66,99*

63,61*

65,23*

66,70*

0,00

71,12%

59,34

77,51%*

71,70*

63,85

63,00

72,39%*

64,36*

69,82*

61,12*

69,43*

75,27*



37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44
45

46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53

54

55

56

Plechacova
Ilona

Nova Miroslava
Tomkova Hana

Matoskova
Anna

Hiibova Amélie
Anna

Rybékova Sara
Mecifova
Katefina
Jandurova Lucie

Kuklova Natalie

Cervinkova
Sara

Sloupova Anna

Satoriova
Johanka

Cerna Kristina
Collins Sophia
Maria

Stupkova Vanda
Kiistkova Dora
Simankova
Katka

Brozova Laura
Matyasova
Katefina

Koniarzova
Hana

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

07
07

06

06

06

06
06

06

06

Krkonose 2
Sokol Stachy
Ostrava 2

SKIBIVM 2

BK Ostrov

BK Ostrov
Krkonose
Krkonose
Rigany 2
Krkonose 3
Ttebic

Sokol Stachy
SK Rover 2

Bfidli¢na 3

SK Rover

Jasan AS

SK Rover 3
SK Rover 3
Blansko 3

Bridli¢na 3

171,84
167,84
167,42

163,73

159,71
156,87
136,62

136,48
135,81

134,87
132,68
126,89
116,46
114,67

108,60
107,52

106,27
103,42

101,23

100,45

51,03* 20,21

66,02*

58,21*

48,97*

52,68%*

36,45*

52,73*

50,56*

66,66*

58,25%*

59,63*

53,59*

66,97*

83,59*

0,00*

41,76

44,22

81,23*

72,49%*

54,18*

83,83*

89,89* 73,84*

54,58%*

70,51* 44,16*

0,00* 28,74*

70,64* 29,81%*

91,00*

68,44*

63,30*

70,03*

56,98* 56,68*

55,95*% 44,90

52,71* 53,60%*

62,87* 64,02*

62,28% 45,24*

80,84*

68,18*

73,18*

64,84%



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Havelkova
Sarka
Vanouckova
Hana

Ondrova
Amalka

Skrancova
Daniela

Dobesova
Viktorie

Bauerova
Sarlota

Hanakova
Adéla

Badurova Lucie
Dubcova
Stépanka
Nowakova Jana

Benesova
Anezka

Havelkova
Anna

Fojtaskova Sara
Lukasova
Martina

Rochova
Justyna

Krompolcova
Zuzana

Zalabova
Andrea

Slukova

06

07

07

07

06

06

06

07

06

06

07

07

06

06

07

06

06

07

Roskopov

KB Trefa
Ricany
Jasan AS
Jasan AS
Stielka Brno

KB SKMVM
Orlova
KB SKMVM
Orlova

SK Rover

AK Sokolov
RoZnov p.R.

Roskopov
SK Rover
Ostrava

VsetinBobrky

Jasan AS

99,03

97,57

94,71

94,61

85,80

85,13

73,10
72,97
71,66
70,51

69,50

67,88
66,10

65,95

65,68

65,49

60,15

59,75

51,59*

32,73%*

67,45*

73,10%*

71,66*

32,76* 36,74*

0,00*  65,68*

65,49*

60,15%*

59,75%

47,44%
64,84*
27,26%
45,79% 48 ,82*
44.32% 4148*
85,13*
72,97*
0,00%
70,51*
67,88*
66,10%

65,95%*



75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82
&3

84

85

86

87

88

88

90

91

Michaela

Dobesova
Nikola

Sadilkova Klara

Kepékova
Tereza

Drexlerova
Tereza

Stépankova
Helena

Drboutova
Anna

Milnerova
Johana

Gerlova Nela

Sojkova Adéla

Wybraniecova

Simona

VIckova
Kristyna
TerelmeSova
Eliska
Pavelkova
Zuzana
Radkova
Katefina

Bafinkova
Barbora

Majkova
Anezka

Rouckova
Veronika

07

07

06

07

07

07

06
07

07

07

07

06

07

07

07

07

RoZnov p.R.
SK Rover
Ricany
Orlova

SK Rover

KB Trefa

Kapslovna

RozZnov p.R.
Kadan

Orlova
Blansko
Moravia
Halenkovice
Chotébot
Halenkovice
AK Sokolov

SK Rover

58,83
49,05

47,63

47,33

46,26

44,31

44,03

43,90
42,05

41,20

39,16

36,30

33,90

26,57

26,57

10,24

8,11

49,05*

46,26* 0,00*

44,03*

42,05%*

0,00* 0,00%*

8,11*

58,83*

47,63*

47,33*

43,90%*

41,20*

39,16*

36,30* 0,00*

33,90*

26,57*

44.31%

0,00*

10,24*

26,57*






SoutéZ jednotlivetd CP

Kategorie: Zakyné C - zapo¢teny max.

Poradi Jméno

1

10

11
12

13

14

15

Necasova
Viktorie

Noviakova
Tereza

Madrova
Viktorie

Valcharova
Aneta

Cervena
Miroslava

Vybostokova
Daniela

Spetova
Katefina

Vasakova Adéla
Sipkova
Veronika

Vnenkova
Tereza

Sroubova Adéla
Z4kova Apolena
Némcikova
Adéla

Jindrakova
Nikola

Novakova Nicol

Roénik Klub

05

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

05

04

05
04

04

04

04

Blansko 2
Ostrava 2
Ostrava 2

VsetinBobrky 2
KB Trefa 3
Blansko 2

SKS Vimperk 2
Manusice 2

Liberec 2

Kapslovna 3

SKS Vimperk 3

Vyskov 2
Ostrava 2
Jasan AS 2
Ostrava 2

3 zavody

245,61

239,68

235,05

233,05

230,20

223,78

223,77
223,03

220,89

220,83

220,04
218,01

216,71

215,78

210,74

VT Celkem 51

79,75%

74,03*

80,29*

66,95

64,42

79,99*

62,58

63,99 67,95*

60,81 54,49

58,47 74,97*

67,59* 77,52*

59,90 71,08*

64,92*

66,38%*

57,64*

54

89,30*

83,43*

85,12%*

80,68*

80,68*

55 59 60 61 62 63 64 81

82,28*

86,09* 73,30*

69,60 79,17* 72,45%

74,05* 73,88*

76,23* 72,87 73,98*

74,69*% 68,41*

80,59* 67,89 75,23*

72,26* 64,43 69,87 71,02*

72,51* 73,41* 70,79

75,72%*

58,91 75,51* 73,45*

73,95*% 63,38*

78,21* 73,58*

73,83* 75,07*

77,04* 76,06*



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35

Nekvasilova
Katefina

Jirouskova
Sabina

Vlasakova
Tereza

Horkova
Vendula

Cubovi Eliska

Machackova
Bara

Rybakova
Michaela

Héjkova Nela

Kirchnerova
Viktorie

Zaloudkova
Tereza

Narovcova
Beata

Kocianova
Vendula

Skodovéa Anna
Melcrova Elen

Bulifova Ema

Kiizova Viktorie

Holkové Eliska

Plevova Martina

Tatouskova
Tereza

Smetanova

05

05

05

04

04

04

05

05

05

04

05

04

05
04
04
05
05
04

04

04

Klecany

SKS Vimperk
Strakonice

Halenkovice
Ostrava

Ostrava

BK Ostrov
Prostéjov
Mikulasovice
Chotébor

SKS Vimperk

KB SKMVM

ChotySany
Prostéjov
SK Rover
Rigany
Bfidlicna
Moravia

Bridli¢na

(\S]

2
2
2
2
2

3

SKPKornspitz 2

209,51

209,31

208,53

204,95
204,29

194,16

186,83
184,44

182,13

180,34

177,07

176,96

175,06
169,78
158,19
157,69
154,89
151,65

149,02

148,76

51,48

51,54  69,07*

74,59* 67,89*

76,27*

56,02

68,76*

43,76  50,99*

48,66* 64,65*

56,28* 45,89

80,50* 77,69*

70,53* 78,23*

75,43%*
66,98*

74,89*

68,40%*

89,48*

86,46*

80,50%*

67,64*

66,83*

69,70*

60,06*

63,76*

57,75* 61,03*

68,30*
69,58*

67,55%*

60,84*

87,48%*

83,32%

79,81°%*
75,54*

75,65*

61,22%*
67,73*

51,72*

55,20%*

77,19*
75,08%*
76,11*

73,37*

56,17*

55,42

58,85 62,56*

69,57* 57,20*

57,20%*

60,93* 68,42*



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53

Markéta

Leskova
Vendula

Tatouskova
Kristyna

Walchetsederova
Linda

Tajovska Pavla

Erlebachova
Aneta

Cechakova
Adéla

Kirchnerova
Veronika

Bukovianska
Ema

Antlova Adriana

Neémeckova
Barbora

Pitrova Barbora

Kunzfeldova
Veronika

Ryvolova Adéla

Cervenkova
Blanka

Dockalova
Viktorka

Pecherova Julie
Hockovéa Johana

Hanakova
Tereza

04
05

04

Moravia 2

Brtidli¢na 2

Jasan AS 3
Blansko 2
Jilemnice

Bridli¢na 2
MikulaSovice
SK Rover
Kapslovna
DDM Dé¢in
Jilemnice
Beroun

Liberec
Strakonice
Ttebid

Bridli¢na 3
SK Rover

KB SKMVM 3

146,96

141,59

136,63
135,37

128,71

127,09

122,90

122,78
122,50
115,27
112,03
110,14
106,24

95,67

92,30

89,62
80,98

79,79

59,32%

52,86* 69,92%*
31,14* 42,70*

27,45* 40,80*

47,45* 62,69*

53,77* 0,00*

36,62* 55,68%*

47,35% 33,63*

79,79%*

51,15%

83,43* 63,53*

76,40*% 65,19*

68,62* 66,75*

64,04* 63,05*

54,77* 34,85*

63,71*

47,02%*

47,74%

72,28%*

48,66*

64,35%*

44,52%*

65,00*

63,58%*

64,29*

52,47*



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65
66

67

68

69
70

Golasovska 04
Lucie

Pault Barbora 05

Nadvornikova
Aneta 04
Bohacova Adéla 04
Klapkova

Anezka 05
Kazikova Alena 04
Hofmanova
Veronika 04
Vozatarova

Karolina 04
Parizkova

Monika i
thockova 05
Simona

Vojkiivkova Eva 05
Kiizova Eliska 04
Hrubonova Dora 04

Travnickova

Karolina 05
ProkSova
Katefina 05

Duronova Klara 04

Myskova Hana 05

KB SKMVM

Horni Branna
Halenkovice
RoZnov p.R.
Prost&jov
Orlova

Horni Branna
Orlova
Liberec

Jilemnice

Jasan AS
Roskopov

Horni Branna

Chotébor

Roskopov

Halenkovice

SK Rover

79,08

79,06
76,41
70,61
70,45
69,90

65,80

58,92

55,28

52,58

50,44
45,61
45,23

44,27

33,68

27,84
23,25

79,08%*

76,41%

70,45%
44,27%

19,03*
23,25%

79,06*
70,61*
69,90*
32,48%* 33,32%*
58,92%*
55,28%*
52,58%*
35,49* 14,95*
45,61*
45,23*
0,00*
33,68%*
8,81*



